Anna Yates Staff Roster

First Last Name Position Email Room Phone
Samantha Burke Elementary Principal samantha.burke@emeryusd.org Cc101.2 176
Anthony Animuntu Middle School Principal anthony.rodgers@emeryusd.org Cc101.1 149
Ralannah Bryant Office Support Specialist ralannah.bryant@emeryusd.org c101 177

Ajanae Griffin Office Support Specialist ajanae.griffin@emeryusd.org c101 178
Audrey Miles TK audrey.miles@emeryusd.org Cl14 124

Evan Pippen K evan.pippen@emeryusd.org C106 117
Shelvina Knight K sheilvina.knight@emeryusd.org Cc107 126

lllona Rhodes 1st Floor Learning Center lllona.rhodes@emeryusd.org C109 180

Lorena Ress 1st Floor Learning Center lorena.ress@emeryusd.org C110 128
Jessica Goldgerg 1st jessica.goldberg@emeryusd.org C113 106

Chloe McLeod 1st chloe.mcleod@emeryusd.org C212 123
Leonardo Reynoso Science leonardo.reynoso@emeryusd.org C102 125

Sam Sambrone 2nd sam.sambrone@emeryusd.org C213 129

Camille Pires 2nd camille.pires@emeryusd.org C216 118
Kimberley Miller English Language Teacher kimberley.miller@emeryusd.org C202 184
Leslie Epstein 2nd Floor Learning Center leslie.epstein@emeryusd.org C205
Laura Schook Speech Therapist laura.schook@emeryusd.org C205 186
Ashley Fenimore Reading Interventionist ashley.fenimore@emeryusd.org Cc217 114
Natalie Baird 3rd natalie.baird@emeryusd.org C204 119
Chane Gilbert 3rd chane.gilbert@emeryusd.org C203 103
Rhonda James 4th rhonda.james@emeryusd.org C207 112
Tiffany Johnson 4th/5th tiffany.johnson@emeryusd.org C206 109
Smith Derek 5th derek.smith@emeryusd.org C313 105
George Somers MS Coding george.somers@emeryusd.org C314 175
Bethany Woods 3rd Floor Learning Center bethany.woods@emeryusd.org C301 107
Arielle Brown 6th ELA/Social Studies arielle.brown@emeryusd.org C310 110
Jamelle Jacques 6th Science/Math jamelle.jacques@emeryusd.org C311 127

Katy McCaffrey 7th/8th ELA katy.mccaffrey@emeryusd.org C302 122
Marianne Malveaux 7th/8th Math marianne.malveaux@emeryusd.org C304 183

Omar Hunter 7th/8th Science omar.hunter@emeryusd.org C303 121

Emma DeGuzman 7th/8th Social Studies emma.deguzman@emeryusd.org C305 185

Dawn Turner Library dawn.turner@emeryusd.org D110 115
Cameron Clarke PE room cameron.clarke@emeryusd.org GYM 925-348-1091

Andrea Harvey Art andrea.harvey@emeryusd.org D102 208

Tom Salvator Band (HS Teacher) tom.salvator@emeryusd.org C121 131

Anjali Kamat ELD Teacher anjali.kamat@emeryusd.org 172

Elliott Lawson Computer Lab elliott.lawson@emeryusd.org D102 202

will Fuentes Computer Lab will.fuentes@emeryusd.org D102 157

Julie Auslander Behavioral Health Manager julie.auslander@emeryusd.org B203 160

Bianca Gutierrez Drug and Alcohol Counselor bianca.gutierrez@emeryusd.org B204 199
Sukhinder Saini Instructional assistant sukhinder.saini@emeryusd.org C202
Balijit Plaha Instructional assistant blajit.plaha@emeryusd.org C202
Marcia Parham Food Service Director marcia.parham@emeryusd.org Cafeteria 182
Loan (Molly) Nguyen Food Service Worker loan.nguyen@emeryusd.org Cafeteria 182
Estella Harvey Food Service Worker estella.harvey@emeryusd.org Cafeteria 182
Tiffany Irvin Food Service Worker tiffany.irvin@emeryusd.org Cafeteria 182
Miriam Ogden Noon Supervisor miriam.ogden@emeryusd.org
Terry James Yard Supervisor terry.james@emeryusd.org
Donisha Tarver Yard Supervisor donisha.tate@emeryusd.org
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